
 

 
 

 

Revision Date: 5/23/2025 
©2025 Transcendia Inc. All Rights Reserved 

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS 
9201 W. Belmont Avenue | Franklin Park, IL 60131 
USA 800.745.5802 | 847.678.1800 main | 847.233.0199 fax 
CAN 800.268.4108 | 416.292.6000 main | 416.292.7399 fax 
TRANSCENDIA.COM    

 

*All information, recommendations and suggestions contained herein, including, without limitations, stated values (collectively the “Information”) shall be used only as a guide by Purchaser and not for 
specification or any other purpose. The Information does not constitute a warranty nor guaranty of any type whatsoever. Purchaser should independently determine the suitability of all material 
purchased and must confirm adaptability and other characteristics by conducting its own test. Transcendia shall have no liability as a result of any loss, expense, damage, cost or other injury which 
results from Purchaser’s reliance on the Information. 

WSMCT-F BOPP Polypropylene Film 
DESCRIPTION 
WSMCT-F is a white, cavitated five-layer Biaxially Oriented Polypropylene (BOPP) Film that is corona treated 
on both sides with good anti-stat and slip properties designed for lamination and label applications 
 
CHARACTERISTICS 

• Controlled cavitation 
• High gloss 
• Good flatness 
• Good dimensional stability 
• Corona treated both sides 
• Anti-stat  
• Medium slip 

 
FOOD CONTACT STATUS 
This product is in compliance with EU regulations and FDA  21 CFR 177.1520 and may be used as articles 
or components of articles intended for use in contact with foods I-IX included in Table 1 of 21 CFR 
176.170(c) and under conditions of use D-G as described in Table 2 of 21 CFR 176.170(c).   
 
COMPLIANCE 
Please visit transcendia.com/compliance for more compliance information. 
 
TECHNICAL DATA 

Property Unit Typical Values Testing Method 
Thickness mil 1.5 - 
Opacity  

% 
80 DIN 53146 

Light Transmission 20 ASTM D1003 
Gloss @ 45° 90 ASTM D2457 
Coefficient of Friction - Kinetic - 0.30 ASTM D1894 
Tensile Strength MD lb/in² 11,600  

 
 

ASTM D882 

TD 26,100 
Elongation at Break MD % 160 

TD 40 
Secant Modulus @ 2% MD lb/in² 246, 700 

TD 435, 300 
Surface Tension dyne/cm 40 ASTM D2578 
 

http://www.transcendia.com/compliance

	DESCRIPTION
	FOOD CONTACT STATUS
	This product is in compliance with EU regulations and FDA  21 CFR 177.1520 and may be used as articles or components of articles intended for use in contact with foods I-IX included in Table 1 of 21 CFR 176.170(c) and under conditions of use D-G as de...

	COMPLIANCE
	TECHNICAL DATA

